
COURSE NAME Course ID CAPACITY DATES ACTIVITY
Jan 22 & 24, 2024 Virtual Lecture
Jan 26, 2024 Online Exam
Feb 5 & 7, 2024 Virtual Lecture
Feb 9, 2024 Online Exam

In Person - DoubleTree Resort
Lancaster, PA

In Person - Hilton Garden Inn
State College, PA

Mar 25 & 27, 2024 Virtual Lecture
Mar 29, 2024 Online Exam

202411 85 Jan 11, 2024 Virtual Lecture

202412 85 Jan 30, 2024 Virtual Lecture

202413 85 Feb 8, 2024 Virtual Lecture

202414 85 Feb 13, 2024 Virtual Lecture

202415 85 Mar 18, 2024 Virtual Lecture

Feb 12 & 14, 2024 Virtual Lecture
Feb 16, 2024 Online Exam

In Person - LTI, Rm 227
State College, PA

202425 85 Jan 23, 2024 Virtual Lecture

202426 85 Mar 28, 2024 Virtual Lecture

Feb 20, 2024 In-Person Lecture - LTI, Bldg B
Feb 21 & 22, 2024 In-Person Hands-On - LTI, Bldg B
Feb 23, 2024 In-Person Exam - LTI, Bldg B
Apr 2, 2024 In-Person Lecture - LTI, Bldg B
Apr 3 & 4, 2024 In-Person Hands-On - LTI, Bldg B
Apr 5, 2024 In-Person Exam - LTI, Bldg B

202441, 202442, 202443 70 Apr 19, 2024 Online Exam
202444, 202445, 202446 70 May 10, 2024 Online Exam

$560 
$230 
$560 
$230 
$970 

$60 
$40 
$40 

202422

Feb 21-22-23, 2024

Mar 13-14-15, 2024

60

RETEST for FIELD, LEVEL 1 
PLANT, & SUPERPAVE COURSES

202421 85

12

12

202431

202432

Mar 13-14-15, 2024

PENNDOT ASPHALT FIELD & PLANT TECHNICIAN                                                      
CERTIFICATION COURSES AND SUPERPAVE WORKSHOP                                                     

2024 Schedule

202401

202402 85

202403 60

85

Asphalt Plant Technician Review & Certification Course
Asphalt Plant Technician Annual Update Refresher Course

(LTI) The Larson Transportation Institute, Rm 227

Hilton Garden Inn State College
1221 East College Ave, State College, PA 16801   (814) 272-1221

581 Hastings Road, University Park PA 16802   (814) 863-1293

Application Registration Fees
Asphalt Field Technician Review & Certification Course

https://www.hilton.com/en/hotels/scestgi-hilton-garden-inn-state-college/Asphalt Field Technician Annual Update Refresher Course

(LTI) The Larson Transportation Institute, Bldg B

https://www.larson.psu.edu/about/visitors/directions-to-LTI.aspxInitial Certification Card (Asphalt Plant 2 Only)

Superpave Volumetric Mix Design Workshop
Retest for Review & Certification Course or Superpave Workshop

https://www.larson.psu.edu/about/visitors/directions-to-LTI.aspx

Certification Card Renewal (Asphalt Field, Plant 1 or Plant 2) 581 Hastings Road, University Park PA 16802   (814) 863-1293

DoubleTree Resort by Hilton Hotel Lancaster
2400 Willow Street Pike, Lancaster, PA 17602   (717) 464-2711
https://www.hilton.com/en/hotels/lnswvdt-doubletree-resort-lancaster/

ASPHALT FIELD TECHNICIAN 
REVIEW & CERTIFICATION 

COURSE

All Applications Must be Submitted Online at:
https://www.superpave.psu.edu/
Paper Applications Cannot be Accepted.

30

202404

SUPERPAVE VOLUMETRIC MIX 
DESIGN WORKSHOP

ASPHALT PLANT TECHNICIAN 
UPDATE REFRESHER COURSE

ASPHALT PLANT TECHNICIAN 
REVIEW & CERTIFICATION 
COURSE (LEVEL 1 PLANT)

ASPHALT FIELD TECHNICIAN 
UPDATE REFRESHER COURSE

202405 85
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