

PENNDOT ASPHALT FIELD & PLANT TECHNICIAN CERTIFICATION COURSES AND SUPERPAVE WORKSHOP 2024 Schedule

COURSE NAME	Course ID	CAPACITY	DATES	ACTIVITY
ASPHALT FIELD TECHNICIAN REVIEW & CERTIFICATION COURSE	202401	85	Jan 22 & 24, 2024	Virtual Lecture
			Jan 26, 2024	Online Exam
	202402	85	Feb 5 & 7, 2024	Virtual Lecture
			Feb 9, 2024	Online Exam
	202403	60	Feb 21-22-23, 2024	In Person - DoubleTree Resort
				Lancaster, PA In Person - Hilton Garden Inn
	202404	60	Mar 13-14-15, 2024	State College, PA
	202405	85	Mar 25 & 27, 2024	Virtual Lecture
			Mar 29, 2024	Online Exam
ASPHALT FIELD TECHNICIAN UPDATE REFRESHER COURSE	202411	85	Jan 11, 2024	Virtual Lecture
	202412	85	Jan 30, 2024	Virtual Lecture
	202413	85	Feb 8, 2024	Virtual Lecture
	202414	85	Feb 13, 2024	Virtual Lecture
	202415	85	Mar 18, 2024	Virtual Lecture
ASPHALT PLANT TECHNICIAN REVIEW & CERTIFICATION COURSE (LEVEL 1 PLANT)	202421	85	Feb 12 & 14, 2024	Virtual Lecture
			Feb 16, 2024	Online Exam
	202422	30	Mar 13-14-15, 2024	In Person - LTI, Rm 227
				State College, PA
ASPHALT PLANT TECHNICIAN UPDATE REFRESHER COURSE	202425	85	Jan 23, 2024	Virtual Lecture
	202426	85	Mar 28, 2024	Virtual Lecture
SUPERPAVE VOLUMETRIC MIX DESIGN WORKSHOP	202431		Feb 20, 2024	In-Person Lecture - LTI, Bldg B
			Feb 21 & 22, 2024	In-Person Hands-On - LTI, Bldg B
			Feb 23, 2024	In-Person Exam - LTI, Bldg B
	202432	12	Apr 2, 2024	In-Person Lecture - LTI, Bldg B
			Apr 3 & 4, 2024	In-Person Hands-On - LTI, Bldg B
		•	Apr 5, 2024	In-Person Exam - LTI, Bldg B
RETEST for FIELD, LEVEL 1	202441, 202442, 202443	70	Apr 19, 2024	Online Exam
PLANT, & SUPERPAVE COURSES	202444, 202445, 202446	70	May 10, 2024	Online Exam

All Applications Must be Submitted Online a	DoubleTree Resort by Hilton Hotel Lancaster		
https://www.superpave.psu.edu/	2400 Willow Street Pike, Lancaster, PA 17602 (717) 464-2711		
Paper Applications Cannot be Accepted.	https://www.hilton.com/en/hotels/lnswvdt-doubletree-resort-lancaster/		
Application Registration Fees	Hilton Garden Inn State College		
Asphalt Field Technician Review & Certification Course	\$560	1221 East College Ave, State College, PA 16801 (814) 272-1221	
Asphalt Field Technician Annual Update Refresher Course	\$230	https://www.hilton.com/en/hotels/scestgi-hilton-garden-inn-state-college/	
Asphalt Plant Technician Review & Certification Course	\$560	(LTI) The Larson Transportation Institute, Rm 227	
Asphalt Plant Technician Annual Update Refresher Course	\$230	581 Hastings Road, University Park PA 16802 (814) 863-1293	
Superpave Volumetric Mix Design Workshop	\$970	https://www.larson.psu.edu/about/visitors/directions-to-LTI.aspx	
Retest for Review & Certification Course or Superpave Workshop	\$60	(LTI) The Larson Transportation Institute, Bldg B	
Certification Card Renewal (Asphalt Field, Plant 1 or Plant 2)	\$40	581 Hastings Road, University Park PA 16802 (814) 863-1293	
Initial Certification Card (Asphalt Plant 2 Only)		https://www.larson.psu.edu/about/visitors/directions-to-LTI.aspx	